
 

Service Category 1 Lottery Result
 

School Name : KV INS KALINGA Academic Year : 2024-2025

Region: HYDERABAD Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

3 242578298302792729 KANDREGULA HARSHITHA SRI 1 4 1

1 242576537142077148 PIRITHIKA HARSHINI K 1 4 2

2 242577800562247385 YESHASWINI M 1 4 3

4 242569342101814797 MAHI SINGATHIA 1 3 4

7 242576539582456437 R JITHUN KESHAV 1 3 5

8 242576922322100060 M GOKULAKSHMI 1 3 6

9 242578947842454460 GAGAN GIDYALA 1 3 7

6 242575266461941623 RAJA RANVEER 1 3 8

5 242570395001817096 KAVYA CHOUDHARY 1 3 9

13 242579172562514867 LAXMI 1 2 10

10 242569636282957648 VASUPALLI NIHAL 1 2 11

11 242570203361941094 SONGA VIKASH 1 2 12

12 242579142902528397 AAROHI RAVINDRA AMBARE 1 2 13

14 242569558061732345 SADI AASHRITHA REDDY 1 1 14

17 242575225662589042 KANAK 1 1 15

18 242575663321995004 MALLETI RITHIKA 1 1 16

21 242577623542191240 SHREYA 1 1 17

20 242577512862895686 BHAVYA YADAV 1 1 18

19 242576965062545219 VANA GOWTHAM 1 1 19

22 242580708002879794 YUVAAN YADAV 1 1 20

16 242573741402426778 HANVIKA PAWANI GUGGILA 1 1 21

15 242571472361756155 BORA MOKSHITHA SRI 1 1 22

39 242578353602347484 POTHALA MOHITH 1 NA 23



 

26 242573713221845589 MAMIDI SUJEETH CHANDRA 1 NA 24

38 242578245402340025 SIRIGIDI RITHISHA 1 NA 25/ WL 1

24 242571815041762371 KOPPALA PURNIMA 1 NA 26/ WL 2

27 242573786541920090 NISHAN DALAL 1 NA 27/ WL 3

25 242573135781903453 MALLETI RITHIKA 1 NA 28/ WL 4

40 242579577842602288 PARIDHI MAURYA 1 NA 29/ WL 5

31 242576480522113221 KIRTTIPADA BEHERA 1 NA 30/ WL 6

23 242569434301729868 GAGANDEEP KAUR 1 NA 31/ WL 7

36 242577893102287189 SARAGADA LATHIKA REDDY 1 NA 32/ WL 8

33 242577362682170133 ISHITA SAHANI 1 NA 33/ WL 9

32 242577107762175372 TIRLANGI VEDIKA 1 NA
34/ WL

10

30 242575977522007744
CHILLA CHARAN REDDY

CHARAN REDDY
1 NA

35/ WL

11

37 242578183342337917 SIRIGIDI RITHISHA 1 NA
36/ WL

12

29 242574068281875308 JAITIK 1 NA
37/ WL

13

34 242577408362171445 RISHITA SAHANI 1 NA
38/ WL

14

35 242577689802195803 PRAGYA BHARTI 1 NA
39/ WL

15

28 242573829161919596 PRATIK DALAL 1 NA
40/ WL

16



 

Service Category 2 Lottery Result
 

 

School Name : KV INS KALINGA Academic Year : 2024-2025

Region: HYDERABAD Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

1 242576606562083925 MANTINI YASHWANTH 2 1 1/ WL 17

4 242576050022010595 NEMMADI PAWAN SAI 2 NA 2/ WL 18

3 242571989422362375 AVYAAN SAMMING 2 NA 3/ WL 19

2 242571659081759681
PEERUPILLI NARENDRA

KUMAR
2 NA 4/ WL 20

5 242576287942027172 LAGUDU DHARANIJA 2 NA 5/ WL 21



 

Service Category 3 Lottery Result
 

School Name : KV INS KALINGA Academic Year : 2024-2025

Region: HYDERABAD Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

1 242580376842959868 ALUMURI SATHVIKHA 3 6 1/ WL 22

2 242579493302769155 CHETAN VARMA ADDALA 3 1 2/ WL 23

25 242577363042168383 LOKOI GNANADEEPU 3 NA 3/ WL 24

8 242570687121740799 DALI TEJ VARDHAN 3 NA 4/ WL 25

7 242570223001735609 VATTIPROLU HARI CHARAN 3 NA 5/ WL 26

19 242573065261904852 ARIKA PRATHINA 3 NA 6/ WL 27

11 242570833781741896 DALI TEJ VARUN 3 NA 7/ WL 28

23 242576199962019226 OMMI JAIDEEP 3 NA 8/ WL 29

28 242580965902948794 BUDDA GREESHMA NVITHA 3 NA 9/ WL 30

5 242569852581830382 TADDI RUTVIKA SAI SRI 3 NA
10/ WL

31

16 242571514341758247
SAJEEVAN KEERTHAN

YEGIREDDY
3 NA

11/ WL

32

12 242570889822025321
VUNDAMATLA SUDHANSH

PRINCE
3 NA

12/ WL

33

9 242570810921742236 BABITHA SRI VASUPALLI 3 NA
13/ WL

34

27 242580229362947804 NAVADEEP PRADHAN 3 NA
14/ WL

35

13 242570892921742683 THALLA AARADHYA 3 NA
15/ WL

36

21 242574204701897453 VAYYATI DHARAVI LALITHA 3 NA
16/ WL

37

26 242580034122947483 NAMITHA PRADHAN 3 NA
17/ WL

38



 

14 242570952701842477 MARGANA LALITHANAND 3 NA
18/ WL

39

18 242572461781815624 KURANGI ADITYA KOMAL 3 NA
19/ WL

40

6 242570101901734777 SIMMA LALITHA SREE 3 NA
20/ WL

41

10 242570812461753306 UPPADA BHAUTIK SAI GOPI 3 NA
21/ WL

42

24 242576389062543279 DOGGA POSHITH PRAJWAL 3 NA
22/ WL

43

15 242570999781750432 LIKITH E 3 NA
23/ WL

44

3 242569570721732091 GUJJA PAVAN VENKAT 3 NA
24/ WL

45

4 242569656461917931 RAJ PRATHEEK PATNALA 3 NA
25/ WL

46

20 242574171161977992 BHUVIKA SATYA KOPPULA 3 NA
26/ WL

47

22 242575501581984995 GUTHULA HARIKA 3 NA
27/ WL

48

17 242572068221822143
BHASKARA DEVAHARSHA

PENKE
3 NA

28/ WL

49



 

Service Category 4 Lottery Result
 

 

School Name : KV INS KALINGA Academic Year : 2024-2025

Region: HYDERABAD Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

10 242581138222958662 NEERAJKUMAR SAHU 4 NA 1/ WL 50

6 242572714661820005 KANCHUMANI YOGESH 4 NA 2/ WL 51

7 242572881661822384 KAATURI BALAJI 4 NA 3/ WL 52

5 242572657462693679 PADALA CHETAN SRI SAI 4 NA 4/ WL 53

3 242570570541926494 R.JANANI 4 NA 5/ WL 54

4 242571632401759142 PITHANA DHARMIK DHRUVA 4 NA 6/ WL 55

9 242576511562090343 DASARI ESWARI SAI RITHWIK 4 NA 7/ WL 56

8 242576102242016068 ATTA PARDEEP 4 NA 8/ WL 57

1 242570444621994513 BHAVISHNI SRI MANUKONDA 4 NA 9/ WL 58

2 242570524701744931 YALAMANCHILI JAHNAVI 4 NA
10/ WL

59



 

Service Category 5 Lottery Result
 

School Name : KV INS KALINGA Academic Year : 2024-2025

Region: HYDERABAD Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

126 242578253242340147 RAKOTHU UJWAL UDAY 5 NA 1/ WL 60

35 242571918181764105 KANAKALA HANVITH 5 NA 2/ WL 61

179 242580534462813313 THAGINENI PREM 5 NA 3/ WL 62

137 242579110322510553
AANSHI CHAUHAN

NAGABATHULA
5 NA 4/ WL 63

39 242572040041768380 VASUPALLI CHARISHMA 5 NA 5/ WL 64

193 242581179542961213
ASHRITHA SHYAMALA

KOTTHALANKA
5 NA 6/ WL 65

154 242579526222595142
MOKSHITH KUMAR

THUPAKULA
5 NA 7/ WL 66

24 242571352321766648 DUDA THANVISHREE 5 NA 8/ WL 67

166 242580072102708189 JOSHITHA BEEMANAPLLI 5 NA 9/ WL 68

13 242570056041924147 ALLA LALIT PRANAV TEJ 5 NA
10/ WL

69

34 242571898842789403 DEKKATHI SRIYASWI 5 NA
11/ WL

70

28 242571694381759965 PONNANA YOGI 5 NA
12/ WL

71

100 242577095142111563 PORAPU JONA VICTORIA 5 NA
13/ WL

72

167 242580109022712954 KARI KEERTIKA 5 NA
14/ WL

73

150 242579436282543463 MURABANDA TANUJ 5 NA
15/ WL

74

172 242580352562782963
VANAPALLI YOKSHITH

NARSINGH
5 NA

16/ WL

75



85 242576013022952218 AAMITY UJWALA 5 NA
17/ WL

76

66 242574439281907658 CHILLA LIKITHA 5 NA
18/ WL

77

44 242572328061852261 KODIBOYINA HASINI 5 NA
19/ WL

78

46 242572641701823904 UMMIDI HARSHITH 5 NA
20/ WL

79

117 242577748422205640 GURLA LOHITH 5 NA
21/ WL

80

135 242578971782452930 SKAIK GHOUSE BI 5 NA
22/ WL

81

71 242575003421926040 VASUPALLI NAGACHAITANYA 5 NA
23/ WL

82

22 242570671701916986 BELLAM SRI NIDHIVARNIKA 5 NA
24/ WL

83

93 242576569982106338 BHAGYASRI DASARI 5 NA
25/ WL

84

14 242570161461735266 SINDHUJA PEERUPILLI 5 NA
26/ WL

85

67 242574590821912734 PRAVEEN JAYA RAM LENKA 5 NA
27/ WL

86

84 242575985982012951 KANURI SHANMUKASAI 5 NA
28/ WL

87

9 242569614741846573 GNANA DEEPTHI KANDI 5 NA
29/ WL

88

4 242569402382679686 BANKAPALLI JOGENDRA 5 NA
30/ WL

89

182 242580764502887486 KAKKAL SHUSHMA 5 NA
31/ WL

90

139 242579138902511285
SRIKRISHNAADITYA PRANAVI

GARLAPATI
5 NA

32/ WL

91

63 242574359381905136 CHAPPA SATVIK 5 NA
33/ WL

92

127 242578285042705237
VAYYATI SHANMUKH LALITH

KUMAR
5 NA

34/ WL

93



55 242573506281838935 PAILA MOKSHITA 5 NA
35/ WL

94

91 242576305622024297 MALLETI HEMASRI 5 NA
36/ WL

95

65 242574416701907113 KORUBILLI YOJIT BABU 5 NA
37/ WL

96

163 242580022682701905 GALI TANISH 5 NA
38/ WL

97

49 242572914661847863 REDDY CHAITHRA 5 NA
39/ WL

98

168 242580112502800820 GANTASALA YOJITHA 5 NA
40/ WL

99

153 242579518582592906 MYLAPALLI BHANU 5 NA
41/ WL

100

90 242576228422190191 DHANALAKOTI DHANUJ VEER 5 NA
42/ WL

101

109 242577553202183907 GARIKINA MOKSHAGYANI 5 NA
43/ WL

102

186 242580891682941599
VENKAT NAVADEEP

POTUKUCHI
5 NA

44/ WL

103

188 242580933322958131 NUTHALAPATI SNIKITHA 5 NA
45/ WL

104

56 242573685461927346 KORADA HARISH KUMAR 5 NA
46/ WL

105

60 242573868822245770 SEERAPU YASWANTH 5 NA
47/ WL

106

68 242574598481917527 PAVAN AKALI 5 NA
48/ WL

107

173 242580419882792602 BOTTA VINAY KUMAR 5 NA
49/ WL

108

79 242575524422110070 PALLAPATI SWASTYA 5 NA
50/ WL

109

29 242571696821759715 MADABATTULA YASWANTH 5 NA
51/ WL

110

106 242577405842175633 LOCHARLA KEERTHANA 5 NA
52/ WL

111



74 242575081521929396 SAHASRA PANASA 5 NA
53/ WL

112

72 242575011881926361 REVANTH KUMAR ATCHARTI 5 NA
54/ WL

113

138 242579121882509251 KOLLI SUJITH VARDHAN 5 NA
55/ WL

114

69 242574601081910976 YARAGALLA RAJA RITHIKA 5 NA
56/ WL

115

181 242580708342879053 THAGINENI PREM 5 NA
57/ WL

116

120 242577927902264822 CHARISHMA BADE 5 NA
58/ WL

117

128 242578299142344221 POTNURU AVINASH 5 NA
59/ WL

118

162 242579794522640333 MUGI SRINADH 5 NA
60/ WL

119

144 242579382542537477 DEGALA SHASHI SHIRAJA 5 NA
61/ WL

120

110 242577572042185779 BARRI MYTHILI 5 NA
62/ WL

121

125 242578140542765502 YERUBOTHU KOUSITH 5 NA
63/ WL

122

190 242580971982945850 VULLA BAVYESH 5 NA
64/ WL

123

54 242573308221832247 KARIMIJJI SRAVYA 5 NA
65/ WL

124

41 242572140521901869 NAGOTHI POOJA SREE 5 NA
66/ WL

125

51 242572973541823562 GARIKINA YAMUNA 5 NA
67/ WL

126

103 242577277182804692 VENKAT RAJNESH CHITTI 5 NA
68/ WL

127

33 242571889601995774 PRANITH BODDU 5 NA
69/ WL

128

95 242576898122114431 VEGOTI HARSHA VARDHAN 5 NA
70/ WL

129



107 242577484062529767 SURTHA MANASWINI 5 NA
71/ WL

130

87 242576147502015860
MEDIDI DOUSIK SHIVA

KARTHIKEYA RAMA NAIDU
5 NA

72/ WL

131

156 242579570122599618 GONEDA SAI SIVANI 5 NA
73/ WL

132

42 242572287941906865 SANJANA SRI GUDIVADA 5 NA
74/ WL

133

124 242578115622427319 BOTTA AARISH 5 NA
75/ WL

134

108 242577521802289799 LASHVITHA BEVARA 5 NA
76/ WL

135

8 242569576141732249 POTNURU LIKHITESWAR 5 NA
77/ WL

136

151 242579444742543999 SHAIK MAIMOOM 5 NA
78/ WL

137

30 242571793061852593
CHANDAKA SHANVITHA

YADAV
5 NA

79/ WL

138

77 242575304601940610
VELUVARTHI VENKATA

SRUJANA
5 NA

80/ WL

139

171 242580337442782967 MERUVA SURYADEV 5 NA
81/ WL

140

36 242572019381769259 DARLAPUDI YADHIDYA 5 NA
82/ WL

141

1 242569247761730039 PALAKONDA HAVILAH 5 NA
83/ WL

142

70 242574636981911664 AYUSH G 5 NA
84/ WL

143

149 242579425442541665 HARSHINU VODISELA 5 NA
85/ WL

144

5 242569485101732935 BANGARU HEMANTH KUMAR 5 NA
86/ WL

145

38 242572038802888707 TETALA GEETHIKA 5 NA
87/ WL

146

119 242577845382254268 GUDLA MANASVINI REDDY 5 NA
88/ WL

147



189 242580958622945105 NITHUN HARSITH DHAGUDU 5 NA
89/ WL

148

114 242577696302198378 BARLA DRUVANTH 5 NA
90/ WL

149

2 242569286461737278 RISHI KARI 5 NA
91/ WL

150

132 242578659202531024
ELIPILLI MIDHUN ESWARSAI

SRINIVAS
5 NA

92/ WL

151

165 242580067042707816
MEESALA DOLABJA SURYA

TEJA
5 NA

93/ WL

152

142 242579339582531932
ELIPILLI MIDHUN ESWAR SAI

SRINIVAS
5 NA

94/ WL

153

23 242571351021813684 CHINTA MOKSHA PRADHA 5 NA
95/ WL

154

92 242576568142077031 PALLETI ASWIN 5 NA
96/ WL

155

48 242572799961823379 PAMPANA YASVARDHAN 5 NA
97/ WL

156

141 242579303962528456 JESSICA CELINE MURAPAKA 5 NA
98/ WL

157

145 242579389082538087 MANAM DHIVYA SRI 5 NA
99/ WL

158

130 242578481562360867 NIKHIL THOTA 5 NA
100/ WL

159

152 242579461042546619 OMKAR SWAROOP TUTTA 5 NA
101/ WL

160

178 242580500922802992 VAMARAVILLI VISHWAJA 5 NA
102/ WL

161

102 242577254302163724 KANDRAPU JAHNAVI REDDY 5 NA
103/ WL

162

62 242573903201853013 TEEKSHIKA REDDY TEKARI 5 NA
104/ WL

163

158 242579726682624184 ROHITH PALLA 5 NA
105/ WL

164

180 242580580582899457 KANIKELLA SUBRAMANIA TEJ 5 NA
106/ WL

165



184 242580823622900462 JESSICA CELINE MURAPAKA 5 NA
107/ WL

166

12 242569972981735565 CHATRABOINA MONISHA 5 NA
108/ WL

167

118 242577829162251583 CHERUKURI PRANASWIE 5 NA
109/ WL

168

31 242571796921762545 JOSRITHA PASAGADUGULA 5 NA
110/ WL

169

32 242571866781848995
MADABATHULA KEERTHI

ANUACHINI
5 NA

111/ WL

170

21 242570567361738537 SURADA UPENDAR RANJIT 5 NA
112/ WL

171

101 242577097342366376 PALLAPATI SRESTA 5 NA
113/ WL

172

52 242573010761838198 DEVARAPALLI HASINI 5 NA
114/ WL

173

147 242579410022539843 GARA ROHITH 5 NA
115/ WL

174

88 242576162442016386 PINNINTLA HARDVETHA 5 NA
116/ WL

175

98 242576971502102666 KAPU DILSHITH 5 NA
117/ WL

176

26 242571615761757513 PAILA GREESHMA 5 NA
118/ WL

177

61 242573888341850822 UMMIDI NANDHA KISHORE 5 NA
119/ WL

178

50 242572917601918251 UNKULA SUDIKSHA 5 NA
120/ WL

179

7 242569497661898257 VEDANSHI GODAVARTHI 5 NA
121/ WL

180

136 242578992662455381 PATTA JAI DEV SURYA 5 NA
122/ WL

181

115 242577718962198917 GARA CHARANI 5 NA
123/ WL

182

143 242579362262535561 MYLAPILLI YASWANTH 5 NA
124/ WL

183



97 242576955482104067 THOTA MANI DEEP 5 NA
125/ WL

184

57 242573768801996068
GEDELA DANIEL ANAND

PRAKASH
5 NA

126/ WL

185

76 242575267721936935 KANAKALA ROHITH 5 NA
127/ WL

186

94 242576634682080162 MYLIPILLI MANOJ KUMAR 5 NA
128/ WL

187

174 242580436422794765 BOTTA MOKSHAGNYA 5 NA
129/ WL

188

25 242571469681927953 HANSHITHA RAYITHI 5 NA
130/ WL

189

11 242569720561731976 NIDIGONDA DARSHAN KUMAR 5 NA
131/ WL

190

45 242572429942006597 VEERNI GAUTAM 5 NA
132/ WL

191

146 242579393602538189 VALAPILLI YASASHWINI 5 NA
133/ WL

192

185 242580826162900702 KANIKELLA CHANDRA TEJ 5 NA
134/ WL

193

16 242570201921738196 GUNNAM NITHYA SRI 5 NA
135/ WL

194

82 242575831761998858 SHANKARASETTI DHEERAJ 5 NA
136/ WL

195

155 242579553962598041 SURA ESHAAN 5 NA
137/ WL

196

159 242579735162625298 ADAPA RESHMA 5 NA
138/ WL

197

15 242570175062006988 PANTHINA BHANU SRINIKETH 5 NA
139/ WL

198

47 242572738242513022
THASUPALLI PRAVEEN

KUMAR
5 NA

140/ WL

199

183 242580813262896470
SHANMUKH VARMA

DANTHULURI
5 NA

141/ WL

200

81 242575536182185841 HANEEFA BASHIRA SHAIK 5 NA
142/ WL

201



17 242570229242513991 SRUJANA KATTA 5 NA
143/ WL

202

170 242580284122773849 BHAVESH ANKAMREDDY 5 NA
144/ WL

203

40 242572128942595204 HETHIKA SRI KANTUBHUKATA 5 NA
145/ WL

204

161 242579746262628207 VANJARAPU MOKSHITHA 5 NA
146/ WL

205

133 242578724302425405 DEVADA JANAVI 5 NA
147/ WL

206

131 242578518802629348 KOTHALENKA JYOTSHNA 5 NA
148/ WL

207

58 242573775341848967 MOLLI NIKHIL 5 NA
149/ WL

208

37 242572026521766743 SARIPILLI TEHALYA 5 NA
150/ WL

209

111 242577654642192914 MYLIPILLI MOHITH 5 NA
151/ WL

210

96 242576940022100451 DUVVARI YUVA CHANDRIKA 5 NA
152/ WL

211

78 242575495002176545
GUTHULA RESHMA SRI NAGA

VENKATA SATYA BHAVANI
5 NA

153/ WL

212

89 242576165722016274 DEKKATHI HARSHINI 5 NA
154/ WL

213

86 242576128382176143 AITHI KETHRIKA 5 NA
155/ WL

214

10 242569682041913179 SAI BHAVISHYA PUKKALLA 5 NA
156/ WL

215

175 242580445722796245 ERUSU PARNITHI 5 NA
157/ WL

216

20 242570350281736740
KUPPA SADVIKHA MANI

JASWINI
5 NA

158/ WL

217

105 242577389502366970 VEMPADA DEEKSHITH REDDY 5 NA
159/ WL

218

169 242580139982716924 CHINNI SANJAY 5 NA
160/ WL

219



104 242577379342170652 GURRALA VIRAAJ REDDY 5 NA
161/ WL

220

113 242577688142197224 SHEK GOUSHAYA 5 NA
162/ WL

221

121 242578094242289265
GREESHMANTH REDDY

GUDLA
5 NA

163/ WL

222

59 242573804241849252
SAI THASYA THAIJA SRI

GANDI
5 NA

164/ WL

223

192 242581087982956175 NAGOTHI PUNARVISHIKA 5 NA
165/ WL

224

148 242579425182542746 LENKA CHAITRA DEEPIKA 5 NA
166/ WL

225

19 242570322741736170 VASUPALLI THANU SRI 5 NA
167/ WL

226

129 242578455942358137 SAKETI JAMES 5 NA
168/ WL

227

116 242577723102201607 DASARI RANVER 5 NA
169/ WL

228

64 242574387782014592 SINDHUJA MADIPILI 5 NA
170/ WL

229

75 242575162721933682 MEESALA MANOHAR VARMA 5 NA
171/ WL

230

18 242570233201735559 ROUTHU LAASYA SHREE 5 NA
172/ WL

231

123 242578113042293521 HETHVIK TALARI 5 NA
173/ WL

232

191 242581005702955691 JOY NIREEKSHAN KOKKIRALA 5 NA
174/ WL

233

160 242579744762626965 JESWITH PEDDA 5 NA
175/ WL

234

187 242580923762944758
BHOKTA SAHISHNU

GOLLAPALLI
5 NA

176/ WL

235

53 242573161202164872
KOMARTHI YASHWIN

SUMANTH
5 NA

177/ WL

236

73 242575018161929160 KALINGAPATNAM VEEKSHIT 5 NA
178/ WL

237



 

176 242580450782805508 VANDRASI NIHAAL 5 NA
179/ WL

238

164 242580065262708015 PILLALA RUTVIKA YADAV 5 NA
180/ WL

239

43 242572288061908165 SAI SUHAS GUDIVADA 5 NA
181/ WL

240

80 242575530681987439 LOHENDRA MADDALA 5 NA
182/ WL

241

3 242569375702710771 MEKA ESWARA DEVANSH 5 NA
183/ WL

242

122 242578100582529711 HUZURU VENU SRI 5 NA
184/ WL

243

27 242571619901928816 THOTADA BHAVISH 5 NA
185/ WL

244

177 242580481742799940 KIMIDI ADITYAVARDHAN 5 NA
186/ WL

245

99 242577064182108744 VEMPADAPU RUPESH 5 NA
187/ WL

246

140 242579189202516684 TONY MAHAADEV SIVAKALA 5 NA
188/ WL

247

134 242578870042442151 SEELA BHAVYASRI 5 NA
189/ WL

248

83 242575855041999471 BALADITHYA KOLLA 5 NA
190/ WL

249

112 242577655362193883 ASHWIN RICKY KOYYA 5 NA
191/ WL

250

6 242569486001922116 KONA LAXMINARAYANA 5 NA
192/ WL

251

157 242579689462619259
DHANALA YOGITHA SREE

BHARGAVI
5 NA

193/ WL

252



 

OBC Lottery Result
 

School Name : KV INS KALINGA Academic Year : 2024-2025

Region: HYDERABAD Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

3 242578298302792729 KANDREGULA HARSHITHA SRI 1 4 1/ WL 1

2 242577800562247385 YESHASWINI M 1 4 2/ WL 2

1 242576537142077148 PIRITHIKA HARSHINI K 1 4 3/ WL 3

4 242569342101814797 MAHI SINGATHIA 1 3 4/ WL 4

6 242576922322100060 M GOKULAKSHMI 1 3 5/ WL 5

5 242576539582456437 R JITHUN KESHAV 1 3 6/ WL 6

7 242569636282957648 VASUPALLI NIHAL 1 2 7/ WL 7

8 242579172562514867 LAXMI 1 2 8/ WL 8

10 242576965062545219 VANA GOWTHAM 1 1 9/ WL 9

9 242575663321995004 MALLETI RITHIKA 1 1
10/ WL

10

12 242577623542191240 SHREYA 1 1
11/ WL

11

11 242577512862895686 BHAVYA YADAV 1 1
12/ WL

12

13 242580708002879794 YUVAAN YADAV 1 1
13/ WL

13

15 242573713221845589 MAMIDI SUJEETH CHANDRA 1 NA
14/ WL

14

16 242577362682170133 ISHITA SAHANI 1 NA
15/ WL

15

18 242577689802195803 PRAGYA BHARTI 1 NA
16/ WL

16

17 242577408362171445 RISHITA SAHANI 1 NA
17/ WL

17



14 242573135781903453 MALLETI RITHIKA 1 NA
18/ WL

18

20 242571989422362375 AVYAAN SAMMING 2 NA
19/ WL

19

19 242571659081759681
PEERUPILLI NARENDRA

KUMAR
2 NA

20/ WL

20

21 242576287942027172 LAGUDU DHARANIJA 2 NA
21/ WL

21

35 242576389062543279 DOGGA POSHITH PRAJWAL 3 NA
22/ WL

22

22 242569656461917931 RAJ PRATHEEK PATNALA 3 NA
23/ WL

23

38 242580965902948794 BUDDA GREESHMA NVITHA 3 NA
24/ WL

24

29 242570833781741896 DALI TEJ VARUN 3 NA
25/ WL

25

33 242574171161977992 BHUVIKA SATYA KOPPULA 3 NA
26/ WL

26

36 242580034122947483 NAMITHA PRADHAN 3 NA
27/ WL

27

34 242576199962019226 OMMI JAIDEEP 3 NA
28/ WL

28

26 242570687121740799 DALI TEJ VARDHAN 3 NA
29/ WL

29

37 242580229362947804 NAVADEEP PRADHAN 3 NA
30/ WL

30

27 242570810921742236 BABITHA SRI VASUPALLI 3 NA
31/ WL

31

23 242569852581830382 TADDI RUTVIKA SAI SRI 3 NA
32/ WL

32

24 242570101901734777 SIMMA LALITHA SREE 3 NA
33/ WL

33

30 242570892921742683 THALLA AARADHYA 3 NA
34/ WL

34

31 242570999781750432 LIKITH E 3 NA
35/ WL

35



28 242570812461753306 UPPADA BHAUTIK SAI GOPI 3 NA
36/ WL

36

32 242571514341758247
SAJEEVAN KEERTHAN

YEGIREDDY
3 NA

37/ WL

37

25 242570223001735609 VATTIPROLU HARI CHARAN 3 NA
38/ WL

38

42 242581138222958662 NEERAJKUMAR SAHU 4 NA
39/ WL

39

41 242576511562090343 DASARI ESWARI SAI RITHWIK 4 NA
40/ WL

40

40 242572714661820005 KANCHUMANI YOGESH 4 NA
41/ WL

41

39 242570570541926494 R.JANANI 4 NA
42/ WL

42

107 242577553202183907 GARIKINA MOKSHAGYANI 5 NA
43/ WL

43

95 242575985982012951 KANURI SHANMUKASAI 5 NA
44/ WL

44

144 242580072102708189 JOSHITHA BEEMANAPLLI 5 NA
45/ WL

45

128 242579339582531932
ELIPILLI MIDHUN ESWAR SAI

SRINIVAS
5 NA

46/ WL

46

106 242577521802289799 LASHVITHA BEVARA 5 NA
47/ WL

47

116 242578100582529711 HUZURU VENU SRI 5 NA
48/ WL

48

93 242575018161929160 KALINGAPATNAM VEEKSHIT 5 NA
49/ WL

49

68 242572287941906865 SANJANA SRI GUDIVADA 5 NA
50/ WL

50

153 242580764502887486 KAKKAL SHUSHMA 5 NA
51/ WL

51

54 242570567361738537 SURADA UPENDAR RANJIT 5 NA
52/ WL

52

132 242579425182542746 LENKA CHAITRA DEEPIKA 5 NA
53/ WL

53



69 242572288061908165 SAI SUHAS GUDIVADA 5 NA
54/ WL

54

104 242577064182108744 VEMPADAPU RUPESH 5 NA
55/ WL

55

45 242569614741846573 GNANA DEEPTHI KANDI 5 NA
56/ WL

56

141 242579794522640333 MUGI SRINADH 5 NA
57/ WL

57

59 242571694381759965 PONNANA YOGI 5 NA
58/ WL

58

112 242577723102201607 DASARI RANVER 5 NA
59/ WL

59

147 242580284122773849 BHAVESH ANKAMREDDY 5 NA
60/ WL

60

51 242570229242513991 SRUJANA KATTA 5 NA
61/ WL

61

78 242573685461927346 KORADA HARISH KUMAR 5 NA
62/ WL

62

151 242580450782805508 VANDRASI NIHAAL 5 NA
63/ WL

63

66 242572128942595204 HETHIKA SRI KANTUBHUKATA 5 NA
64/ WL

64

110 242577696302198378 BARLA DRUVANTH 5 NA
65/ WL

65

115 242577927902264822 CHARISHMA BADE 5 NA
66/ WL

66

119 242578140542765502 YERUBOTHU KOUSITH 5 NA
67/ WL

67

126 242579121882509251 KOLLI SUJITH VARDHAN 5 NA
68/ WL

68

65 242572040041768380 VASUPALLI CHARISHMA 5 NA
69/ WL

69

83 242573888341850822 UMMIDI NANDHA KISHORE 5 NA
70/ WL

70

43 242569486001922116 KONA LAXMINARAYANA 5 NA
71/ WL

71



121 242578299142344221 POTNURU AVINASH 5 NA
72/ WL

72

77 242573308221832247 KARIMIJJI SRAVYA 5 NA
73/ WL

73

87 242574590821912734 PRAVEEN JAYA RAM LENKA 5 NA
74/ WL

74

135 242579461042546619 OMKAR SWAROOP TUTTA 5 NA
75/ WL

75

48 242569972981735565 CHATRABOINA MONISHA 5 NA
76/ WL

76

99 242576634682080162 MYLIPILLI MANOJ KUMAR 5 NA
77/ WL

77

91 242575003421926040 VASUPALLI NAGACHAITANYA 5 NA
78/ WL

78

159 242581087982956175 NAGOTHI PUNARVISHIKA 5 NA
79/ WL

79

72 242572641701823904 UMMIDI HARSHITH 5 NA
80/ WL

80

44 242569576141732249 POTNURU LIKHITESWAR 5 NA
81/ WL

81

47 242569720561731976 NIDIGONDA DARSHAN KUMAR 5 NA
82/ WL

82

86 242574416701907113 KORUBILLI YOJIT BABU 5 NA
83/ WL

83

49 242570056041924147 ALLA LALIT PRANAV TEJ 5 NA
84/ WL

84

137 242579570122599618 GONEDA SAI SIVANI 5 NA
85/ WL

85

134 242579436282543463 MURABANDA TANUJ 5 NA
86/ WL

86

155 242580891682941599
VENKAT NAVADEEP

POTUKUCHI
5 NA

87/ WL

87

138 242579726682624184 ROHITH PALLA 5 NA
88/ WL

88

105 242577484062529767 SURTHA MANASWINI 5 NA
89/ WL

89



154 242580823622900462 JESSICA CELINE MURAPAKA 5 NA
90/ WL

90

79 242573768801996068
GEDELA DANIEL ANAND

PRAKASH
5 NA

91/ WL

91

152 242580481742799940 KIMIDI ADITYAVARDHAN 5 NA
92/ WL

92

61 242571866781848995
MADABATHULA KEERTHI

ANUACHINI
5 NA

93/ WL

93

158 242581005702955691 JOY NIREEKSHAN KOKKIRALA 5 NA
94/ WL

94

97 242576305622024297 MALLETI HEMASRI 5 NA
95/ WL

95

80 242573775341848967 MOLLI NIKHIL 5 NA
96/ WL

96

146 242580112502800820 GANTASALA YOJITHA 5 NA
97/ WL

97

100 242576898122114431 VEGOTI HARSHA VARDHAN 5 NA
98/ WL

98

136 242579518582592906 MYLAPALLI BHANU 5 NA
99/ WL

99

148 242580337442782967 MERUVA SURYADEV 5 NA
100/ WL

100

125 242578992662455381 PATTA JAI DEV SURYA 5 NA
101/ WL

101

84 242573903201853013 TEEKSHIKA REDDY TEKARI 5 NA
102/ WL

102

71 242572429942006597 VEERNI GAUTAM 5 NA
103/ WL

103

123 242578659202531024
ELIPILLI MIDHUN ESWARSAI

SRINIVAS
5 NA

104/ WL

104

102 242576955482104067 THOTA MANI DEEP 5 NA
105/ WL

105

50 242570161461735266 SINDHUJA PEERUPILLI 5 NA
106/ WL

106

108 242577572042185779 BARRI MYTHILI 5 NA
107/ WL

107



76 242572973541823562 GARIKINA YAMUNA 5 NA
108/ WL

108

133 242579425442541665 HARSHINU VODISELA 5 NA
109/ WL

109

98 242576568142077031 PALLETI ASWIN 5 NA
110/ WL

110

103 242576971502102666 KAPU DILSHITH 5 NA
111/ WL

111

117 242578113042293521 HETHVIK TALARI 5 NA
112/ WL

112

94 242575162721933682 MEESALA MANOHAR VARMA 5 NA
113/ WL

113

101 242576940022100451 DUVVARI YUVA CHANDRIKA 5 NA
114/ WL

114

124 242578724302425405 DEVADA JANAVI 5 NA
115/ WL

115

111 242577718962198917 GARA CHARANI 5 NA
116/ WL

116

85 242574359381905136 CHAPPA SATVIK 5 NA
117/ WL

117

62 242571889601995774 PRANITH BODDU 5 NA
118/ WL

118

75 242572914661847863 REDDY CHAITHRA 5 NA
119/ WL

119

131 242579410022539843 GARA ROHITH 5 NA
120/ WL

120

114 242577829162251583 CHERUKURI PRANASWIE 5 NA
121/ WL

121

88 242574598481917527 PAVAN AKALI 5 NA
122/ WL

122

156 242580958622945105 NITHUN HARSITH DHAGUDU 5 NA
123/ WL

123

81 242573804241849252
SAI THASYA THAIJA SRI

GANDI
5 NA

124/ WL

124

129 242579362262535561 MYLAPILLI YASWANTH 5 NA
125/ WL

125



92 242575011881926361 REVANTH KUMAR ATCHARTI 5 NA
126/ WL

126

120 242578253242340147 RAKOTHU UJWAL UDAY 5 NA
127/ WL

127

55 242571351021813684 CHINTA MOKSHA PRADHA 5 NA
128/ WL

128

67 242572140521901869 NAGOTHI POOJA SREE 5 NA
129/ WL

129

149 242580352562782963
VANAPALLI YOKSHITH

NARSINGH
5 NA

130/ WL

130

150 242580436422794765 BOTTA MOKSHAGNYA 5 NA
131/ WL

131

52 242570322741736170 VASUPALLI THANU SRI 5 NA
132/ WL

132

53 242570350281736740
KUPPA SADVIKHA MANI

JASWINI
5 NA

133/ WL

133

96 242576128382176143 AITHI KETHRIKA 5 NA
134/ WL

134

73 242572738242513022
THASUPALLI PRAVEEN

KUMAR
5 NA

135/ WL

135

82 242573868822245770 SEERAPU YASWANTH 5 NA
136/ WL

136

143 242580067042707816
MEESALA DOLABJA SURYA

TEJA
5 NA

137/ WL

137

74 242572799961823379 PAMPANA YASVARDHAN 5 NA
138/ WL

138

113 242577748422205640 GURLA LOHITH 5 NA
139/ WL

139

130 242579393602538189 VALAPILLI YASASHWINI 5 NA
140/ WL

140

89 242574601081910976 YARAGALLA RAJA RITHIKA 5 NA
141/ WL

141

56 242571352321766648 DUDA THANVISHREE 5 NA
142/ WL

142

70 242572328061852261 KODIBOYINA HASINI 5 NA
143/ WL

143



 

57 242571469681927953 HANSHITHA RAYITHI 5 NA
144/ WL

144

127 242579303962528456 JESSICA CELINE MURAPAKA 5 NA
145/ WL

145

58 242571615761757513 PAILA GREESHMA 5 NA
146/ WL

146

64 242572026521766743 SARIPILLI TEHALYA 5 NA
147/ WL

147

140 242579744762626965 JESWITH PEDDA 5 NA
148/ WL

148

63 242571918181764105 KANAKALA HANVITH 5 NA
149/ WL

149

90 242574636981911664 AYUSH G 5 NA
150/ WL

150

60 242571696821759715 MADABATTULA YASWANTH 5 NA
151/ WL

151

157 242580971982945850 VULLA BAVYESH 5 NA
152/ WL

152

142 242580065262708015 PILLALA RUTVIKA YADAV 5 NA
153/ WL

153

109 242577654642192914 MYLIPILLI MOHITH 5 NA
154/ WL

154

139 242579735162625298 ADAPA RESHMA 5 NA
155/ WL

155

122 242578455942358137 SAKETI JAMES 5 NA
156/ WL

156

118 242578115622427319 BOTTA AARISH 5 NA
157/ WL

157

145 242580109022712954 KARI KEERTIKA 5 NA
158/ WL

158

46 242569682041913179 SAI BHAVISHYA PUKKALLA 5 NA
159/ WL

159



 

RTE Lottery Result
 

School Name : KV INS KALINGA Academic Year : 2024-2025

Region: HYDERABAD Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application Submission

Code
Name

Lottery Number/

Wait List Number

48 242571989422362375 AVYAAN SAMMING 1

142 242578481562360867 NIKHIL THOTA 2

13 242569720561731976 NIDIGONDA DARSHAN KUMAR 3

52 242572287941906865 SANJANA SRI GUDIVADA 4

178 242580419882792602 BOTTA VINAY KUMAR 5

3 242569342101814797 MAHI SINGATHIA 6

74 242574171161977992 BHUVIKA SATYA KOPPULA 7

119 242577512862895686 BHAVYA YADAV 8

83 242575003421926040 VASUPALLI NAGACHAITANYA 9/ WL 1

187 242580823622900462 JESSICA CELINE MURAPAKA 10/ WL 2

192 242580965902948794 BUDDA GREESHMA NVITHA 11/ WL 3

155 242579436282543463 MURABANDA TANUJ 12/ WL 4

86 242575081521929396 SAHASRA PANASA 13/ WL 5

111 242577095142111563 PORAPU JONA VICTORIA 14/ WL 6

193 242580971982945850 VULLA BAVYESH 15/ WL 7

136 242578183342337917 SIRIGIDI RITHISHA 16/ WL 8

123 242577623542191240 SHREYA 17/ WL 9

131 242577927902264822 CHARISHMA BADE 18/ WL 10

45 242571889601995774 PRANITH BODDU 19/ WL 11

98 242576287942027172 LAGUDU DHARANIJA 20/ WL 12

134 242578115622427319 BOTTA AARISH 21/ WL 13

153 242579410022539843 GARA ROHITH 22/ WL 14

156 242579461042546619 OMKAR SWAROOP TUTTA 23/ WL 15

137 242578245402340025 SIRIGIDI RITHISHA 24/ WL 16

6 242569434301729868 GAGANDEEP KAUR 25/ WL 17



128 242577723102201607 DASARI RANVER 26/ WL 18

15 242569972981735565 CHATRABOINA MONISHA 27/ WL 19

113 242577362682170133 ISHITA SAHANI 28/ WL 20

160 242579570122599618 GONEDA SAI SIVANI 29/ WL 21

133 242578113042293521 HETHVIK TALARI 30/ WL 22

97 242576165722016274 DEKKATHI HARSHINI 31/ WL 23

105 242576634682080162 MYLIPILLI MANOJ KUMAR 32/ WL 24

88 242575267721936935 KANAKALA ROHITH 33/ WL 25

64 242573135781903453 MALLETI RITHIKA 34/ WL 26

122 242577572042185779 BARRI MYTHILI 35/ WL 27

65 242573685461927346 KORADA HARISH KUMAR 36/ WL 28

82 242574636981911664 AYUSH G 37/ WL 29

42 242571793061852593 CHANDAKA SHANVITHA YADAV 38/ WL 30

18 242570203361941094 SONGA VIKASH 39/ WL 31

183 242580580582899457 KANIKELLA SUBRAMANIA TEJ 40/ WL 32

114 242577363042168383 LOKOI GNANADEEPU 41/ WL 33

175 242580284122773849 BHAVESH ANKAMREDDY 42/ WL 34

138 242578253242340147 RAKOTHU UJWAL UDAY 43/ WL 35

129 242577748422205640 GURLA LOHITH 44/ WL 36

69 242573775341848967 MOLLI NIKHIL 45/ WL 37

99 242576305622024297 MALLETI HEMASRI 46/ WL 38

116 242577405842175633 LOCHARLA KEERTHANA 47/ WL 39

132 242578100582529711 HUZURU VENU SRI 48/ WL 40

96 242576128382176143 AITHI KETHRIKA 49/ WL 41

195 242581087982956175 NAGOTHI PUNARVISHIKA 50/ WL 42

152 242579393602538189 VALAPILLI YASASHWINI 51/ WL 43

107 242576955482104067 THOTA MANI DEEP 52/ WL 44

51 242572128942595204 HETHIKA SRI KANTUBHUKATA 53/ WL 45

157 242579518582592906 MYLAPALLI BHANU 54/ WL 46

118 242577484062529767 SURTHA MANASWINI 55/ WL 47

43 242571815041762371 KOPPALA PURNIMA 56/ WL 48



76 242574387782014592 SINDHUJA MADIPILI 57/ WL 49

67 242573741402426778 HANVIKA PAWANI GUGGILA 58/ WL 50

85 242575018161929160 KALINGAPATNAM VEEKSHIT 59/ WL 51

182 242580481742799940 KIMIDI ADITYAVARDHAN 60/ WL 52

100 242576389062543279 DOGGA POSHITH PRAJWAL 61/ WL 53

186 242580764502887486 KAKKAL SHUSHMA 62/ WL 54

106 242576940022100451 DUVVARI YUVA CHANDRIKA 63/ WL 55

102 242576511562090343 DASARI ESWARI SAI RITHWIK 64/ WL 56

78 242574439281907658 CHILLA LIKITHA 65/ WL 57

87 242575162721933682 MEESALA MANOHAR VARMA 66/ WL 58

4 242569375702710771 MEKA ESWARA DEVANSH 67/ WL 59

108 242576965062545219 VANA GOWTHAM 68/ WL 60

121 242577553202183907 GARIKINA MOKSHAGYANI 69/ WL 61

103 242576568142077031 PALLETI ASWIN 70/ WL 62

177 242580352562782963 VANAPALLI YOKSHITH NARSINGH 71/ WL 63

53 242572288061908165 SAI SUHAS GUDIVADA 72/ WL 64

61 242572917601918251 UNKULA SUDIKSHA 73/ WL 65

66 242573713221845589 MAMIDI SUJEETH CHANDRA 74/ WL 66

77 242574416701907113 KORUBILLI YOJIT BABU 75/ WL 67

58 242572738242513022 THASUPALLI PRAVEEN KUMAR 76/ WL 68

46 242571898842789403 DEKKATHI SRIYASWI 77/ WL 69

36 242571514341758247
SAJEEVAN KEERTHAN

YEGIREDDY
78/ WL 70

196 242581138222958662 NEERAJKUMAR SAHU 79/ WL 71

181 242580450782805508 VANDRASI NIHAAL 80/ WL 72

163 242579735162625298 ADAPA RESHMA 81/ WL 73

184 242580708002879794 YUVAAN YADAV 82/ WL 74

9 242569570721732091 GUJJA PAVAN VENKAT 83/ WL 75

21 242570322741736170 VASUPALLI THANU SRI 84/ WL 76

172 242580112502800820 GANTASALA YOJITHA 85/ WL 77

62 242572973541823562 GARIKINA YAMUNA 86/ WL 78



26 242570810921742236 BABITHA SRI VASUPALLI 87/ WL 79

81 242574601081910976 YARAGALLA RAJA RITHIKA 88/ WL 80

168 242580065262708015 PILLALA RUTVIKA YADAV 89/ WL 81

165 242579794522640333 MUGI SRINADH 90/ WL 82

146 242578992662455381 PATTA JAI DEV SURYA 91/ WL 83

11 242569656461917931 RAJ PRATHEEK PATNALA 92/ WL 84

68 242573768801996068 GEDELA DANIEL ANAND PRAKASH 93/ WL 85

50 242572040041768380 VASUPALLI CHARISHMA 94/ WL 86

144 242578659202531024
ELIPILLI MIDHUN ESWARSAI

SRINIVAS
95/ WL 87

44 242571866781848995
MADABATHULA KEERTHI

ANUACHINI
96/ WL 88

167 242580034122947483 NAMITHA PRADHAN 97/ WL 89

5 242569402382679686 BANKAPALLI JOGENDRA 98/ WL 90

8 242569486001922116 KONA LAXMINARAYANA 99/ WL 91

23 242570567361738537 SURADA UPENDAR RANJIT 100/ WL 92

180 242580445722796245 ERUSU PARNITHI 101/ WL 93

194 242581005702955691 JOY NIREEKSHAN KOKKIRALA 102/ WL 94

31 242570952701842477 MARGANA LALITHANAND 103/ WL 95

93 242575831761998858 SHANKARASETTI DHEERAJ 104/ WL 96

110 242577064182108744 VEMPADAPU RUPESH 105/ WL 97

190 242580933322958131 NUTHALAPATI SNIKITHA 106/ WL 98

72 242573888341850822 UMMIDI NANDHA KISHORE 107/ WL 99

169 242580067042707816 MEESALA DOLABJA SURYA TEJA 108/ WL 100

12 242569682041913179 SAI BHAVISHYA PUKKALLA 109/ WL 101

101 242576480522113221 KIRTTIPADA BEHERA 110/ WL 102

35 242571469681927953 HANSHITHA RAYITHI 111/ WL 103

80 242574598481917527 PAVAN AKALI 112/ WL 104

92 242575663321995004 MALLETI RITHIKA 113/ WL 105

20 242570229242513991 SRUJANA KATTA 114/ WL 106

41 242571696821759715 MADABATTULA YASWANTH 115/ WL 107



139 242578299142344221 POTNURU AVINASH 116/ WL 108

188 242580826162900702 KANIKELLA CHANDRA TEJ 117/ WL 109

22 242570350281736740 KUPPA SADVIKHA MANI JASWINI 118/ WL 110

124 242577654642192914 MYLIPILLI MOHITH 119/ WL 111

170 242580072102708189 JOSHITHA BEEMANAPLLI 120/ WL 112

32 242570999781750432 LIKITH E 121/ WL 113

40 242571694381759965 PONNANA YOGI 122/ WL 114

130 242577829162251583 CHERUKURI PRANASWIE 123/ WL 115

125 242577689802195803 PRAGYA BHARTI 124/ WL 116

55 242572461781815624 KURANGI ADITYA KOMAL 125/ WL 117

29 242570889822025321 VUNDAMATLA SUDHANSH PRINCE 126/ WL 118

49 242572026521766743 SARIPILLI TEHALYA 127/ WL 119

161 242579689462619259
DHANALA YOGITHA SREE

BHARGAVI
128/ WL 120

166 242580022682701905 GALI TANISH 129/ WL 121

95 242576013022952218 AAMITY UJWALA 130/ WL 122

162 242579726682624184 ROHITH PALLA 131/ WL 123

151 242579362262535561 MYLAPILLI YASWANTH 132/ WL 124

147 242579121882509251 KOLLI SUJITH VARDHAN 133/ WL 125

70 242573804241849252 SAI THASYA THAIJA SRI GANDI 134/ WL 126

38 242571619901928816 THOTADA BHAVISH 135/ WL 127

10 242569636282957648 VASUPALLI NIHAL 136/ WL 128

30 242570892921742683 THALLA AARADHYA 137/ WL 129

141 242578455942358137 SAKETI JAMES 138/ WL 130

176 242580337442782967 MERUVA SURYADEV 139/ WL 131

37 242571615761757513 PAILA GREESHMA 140/ WL 132

174 242580229362947804 NAVADEEP PRADHAN 141/ WL 133

71 242573868822245770 SEERAPU YASWANTH 142/ WL 134

59 242572799961823379 PAMPANA YASVARDHAN 143/ WL 135

185 242580708342879053 THAGINENI PREM 144/ WL 136

127 242577718962198917 GARA CHARANI 145/ WL 137



154 242579425442541665 HARSHINU VODISELA 146/ WL 138

145 242578724302425405 DEVADA JANAVI 147/ WL 139

2 242569286461737278 RISHI KARI 148/ WL 140

197 242581179542961213
ASHRITHA SHYAMALA

KOTTHALANKA
149/ WL 141

16 242570101901734777 SIMMA LALITHA SREE 150/ WL 142

39 242571659081759681 PEERUPILLI NARENDRA KUMAR 151/ WL 143

73 242573903201853013 TEEKSHIKA REDDY TEKARI 152/ WL 144

158 242579526222595142 MOKSHITH KUMAR THUPAKULA 153/ WL 145

27 242570812461753306 UPPADA BHAUTIK SAI GOPI 154/ WL 146

54 242572328061852261 KODIBOYINA HASINI 155/ WL 147

94 242575985982012951 KANURI SHANMUKASAI 156/ WL 148

120 242577521802289799 LASHVITHA BEVARA 157/ WL 149

189 242580891682941599 VENKAT NAVADEEP POTUKUCHI 158/ WL 150

28 242570833781741896 DALI TEJ VARUN 159/ WL 151

112 242577097342366376 PALLAPATI SRESTA 160/ WL 152

1 242569247761730039 PALAKONDA HAVILAH 161/ WL 153

14 242569852581830382 TADDI RUTVIKA SAI SRI 162/ WL 154

115 242577389502366970 VEMPADA DEEKSHITH REDDY 163/ WL 155

19 242570223001735609 VATTIPROLU HARI CHARAN 164/ WL 156

89 242575304601940610 VELUVARTHI VENKATA SRUJANA 165/ WL 157

126 242577696302198378 BARLA DRUVANTH 166/ WL 158

109 242576971502102666 KAPU DILSHITH 167/ WL 159

171 242580109022712954 KARI KEERTIKA 168/ WL 160

25 242570687121740799 DALI TEJ VARDHAN 169/ WL 161

56 242572657462693679 PADALA CHETAN SRI SAI 170/ WL 162

173 242580139982716924 CHINNI SANJAY 171/ WL 163

79 242574590821912734 PRAVEEN JAYA RAM LENKA 172/ WL 164

179 242580436422794765 BOTTA MOKSHAGNYA 173/ WL 165

17 242570161461735266 SINDHUJA PEERUPILLI 174/ WL 166

191 242580958622945105 NITHUN HARSITH DHAGUDU 175/ WL 167



 

164 242579744762626965 JESWITH PEDDA 176/ WL 168

150 242579339582531932
ELIPILLI MIDHUN ESWAR SAI

SRINIVAS
177/ WL 169

91 242575536182185841 HANEEFA BASHIRA SHAIK 178/ WL 170

63 242573065261904852 ARIKA PRATHINA 179/ WL 171

57 242572714661820005 KANCHUMANI YOGESH 180/ WL 172

117 242577408362171445 RISHITA SAHANI 181/ WL 173

34 242571352321766648 DUDA THANVISHREE 182/ WL 174

159 242579553962598041 SURA ESHAAN 183/ WL 175

33 242571351021813684 CHINTA MOKSHA PRADHA 184/ WL 176

24 242570570541926494 R.JANANI 185/ WL 177

104 242576569982106338 BHAGYASRI DASARI 186/ WL 178

84 242575011881926361 REVANTH KUMAR ATCHARTI 187/ WL 179

135 242578140542765502 YERUBOTHU KOUSITH 188/ WL 180

143 242578518802629348 KOTHALENKA JYOTSHNA 189/ WL 181

7 242569485101732935 BANGARU HEMANTH KUMAR 190/ WL 182

90 242575524422110070 PALLAPATI SWASTYA 191/ WL 183

140 242578353602347484 POTHALA MOHITH 192/ WL 184

47 242571918181764105 KANAKALA HANVITH 193/ WL 185

75 242574359381905136 CHAPPA SATVIK 194/ WL 186

148 242579172562514867 LAXMI 195/ WL 187

60 242572914661847863 REDDY CHAITHRA 196/ WL 188

149 242579303962528456 JESSICA CELINE MURAPAKA 197/ WL 189



 

SC Category Lottery Result
 

School Name : KV INS KALINGA Academic Year : 2024-2025

Region: HYDERABAD Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

1 242578947842454460 GAGAN GIDYALA 1 3 1/ WL 1

2 242570203361941094 SONGA VIKASH 1 2 2/ WL 2

3 242573741402426778 HANVIKA PAWANI GUGGILA 1 1 3/ WL 3

5 242576480522113221 KIRTTIPADA BEHERA 1 NA 4/ WL 4

4 242569434301729868 GAGANDEEP KAUR 1 NA 5/ WL 5

8 242578245402340025 SIRIGIDI RITHISHA 1 NA 6/ WL 6

6 242577107762175372 TIRLANGI VEDIKA 1 NA 7/ WL 7

7 242578183342337917 SIRIGIDI RITHISHA 1 NA 8/ WL 8

9 242578353602347484 POTHALA MOHITH 1 NA 9/ WL 9

11 242570889822025321
VUNDAMATLA SUDHANSH

PRINCE
3 NA

10/ WL

10

10 242569570721732091 GUJJA PAVAN VENKAT 3 NA
11/ WL

11

12 242574204701897453 VAYYATI DHARAVI LALITHA 3 NA
12/ WL

12

30 242579689462619259
DHANALA YOGITHA SREE

BHARGAVI
5 NA

13/ WL

13

31 242580022682701905 GALI TANISH 5 NA
14/ WL

14

20 242575081521929396 SAHASRA PANASA 5 NA
15/ WL

15

25 242578285042705237
VAYYATI SHANMUKH LALITH

KUMAR
5 NA

16/ WL

16

32 242580580582899457 KANIKELLA SUBRAMANIA TEJ 5 NA
17/ WL

17



 

13 242569247761730039 PALAKONDA HAVILAH 5 NA
18/ WL

18

22 242577095142111563 PORAPU JONA VICTORIA 5 NA
19/ WL

19

14 242569402382679686 BANKAPALLI JOGENDRA 5 NA
20/ WL

20

21 242575524422110070 PALLAPATI SWASTYA 5 NA
21/ WL

21

26 242578481562360867 NIKHIL THOTA 5 NA
22/ WL

22

34 242580933322958131 NUTHALAPATI SNIKITHA 5 NA
23/ WL

23

19 242573506281838935 PAILA MOKSHITA 5 NA
24/ WL

24

29 242579553962598041 SURA ESHAAN 5 NA
25/ WL

25

23 242577097342366376 PALLAPATI SRESTA 5 NA
26/ WL

26

15 242569485101732935 BANGARU HEMANTH KUMAR 5 NA
27/ WL

27

33 242580826162900702 KANIKELLA CHANDRA TEJ 5 NA
28/ WL

28

27 242578518802629348 KOTHALENKA JYOTSHNA 5 NA
29/ WL

29

17 242571619901928816 THOTADA BHAVISH 5 NA
30/ WL

30

28 242579526222595142
MOKSHITH KUMAR

THUPAKULA
5 NA

31/ WL

31

16 242570233201735559 ROUTHU LAASYA SHREE 5 NA
32/ WL

32

18 242572917601918251 UNKULA SUDIKSHA 5 NA
33/ WL

33

24 242577405842175633 LOCHARLA KEERTHANA 5 NA
34/ WL

34
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School Name : KV INS KALINGA Academic Year : 2024-2025

Region: HYDERABAD Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name
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Cate -
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Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait
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Number

1 242571815041762371 KOPPALA PURNIMA 1 NA 1/ WL 1

2 242572461781815624 KURANGI ADITYA KOMAL 3 NA 2/ WL 2

4 242577363042168383 LOKOI GNANADEEPU 3 NA 3/ WL 3

3 242573065261904852 ARIKA PRATHINA 3 NA 4/ WL 4


